
2019 NJ QSO PARTY RESULTS 

 
 NJ Station Results  Canada & DX Results  
 NJ Club Results  Out of State – By State 

Out of NJ State Stations - By Total Score 

AWARD QTH OP CLASS CALL QSO'S CW POINTS MULT'S QRP BONUS TOTAL 

1ST TX TX SO HI WA2VYA 28 18 0 46 9 1 414 

1ST SC SC SO LO WN4AFP 17 12 0 29 7 2 406 

1ST OH OH SO LO W8KNO 15 5 0 20 9 2 360 

1ST FL FL SO LO W2XYZ 15 15 0 30 5 2 300 

1ST IL IL SO LO WB9HFK 13 10 0 23 5 2 230 

1ST GA GA SO LO W4XO 10 10 0 20 5 2 200 

1ST TX SOLP TX SO LO KG5U 8 8 0 16 5 2 160 

1ST KS KS SO LO W0YJT 11 2 0 13 6 2 156 

  OH SO LO W8BZY 9 9 0 18 4 2 144 

1ST GA SOHP GA SO HI K4BAI 12 11 0 23 6 1 138 

  FL SO LO KN4Y 8 8 0 16 4 2 128 

1ST FL QRP FL SO QRP K3TW 7 3 0 10 3 4 120 

1ST VA VA SO LO K2BIO 6 6 0 12 5 2 120 

1ST SC SOHP SC SO HI WB4HRL 10 7 0 17 7 1 119 

1ST PA PA SO LO W3WHK 7 7 0 14 4 2 112 

1ST AL AL SO LO K4ZBG 6 6 0 12 4 2 96 

  GA SO LO K4VBM 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

1ST NY NY SO LO WA2JQK 5 3 0 8 4 2 64 

  TX SO HI N5RZ 8 8 0 16 4 1 64 

1ST MO MO SO LO W7KAM 6 0 0 6 4 2 48 

1ST FL SOHP FL SO HI WA6POZ 7 2 0 9 5 1 45 

1ST MA MA SO HI N1NN 5 5 0 10 4 1 40 

1ST AR AR SO LO KD5ILA 4 2 0 6 3 2 36 

1ST OH SOHP OH SO HI KF8MZ 6 2 0 8 4 1 32 

  AR SO LO WA5SOG 4 1 0 5 3 2 30 

1ST SD SD SO LO K7BG 3 2 0 5 3 2 30 

1ST MN MN SO HI K0TC 6 6 0 12 2 1 24 

1ST MA MOHP MA MO HI N1SOH 4 2 0 6 3 1 18 

1ST NH NH SO LO W1END 2 2 0 4 2 2 16 

1ST NY QRP NY SO QRP WA2NYY 2 2 0 4 1 4 16 

1ST WA WA SO LO WT8P 2 2 0 4 2 2 16 

1ST CA CA SO LO K7QDX 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST GA QRP GA SO QRP KI4MZC 1 1 0 2 1 4 8 

1ST UT UT SO LO K1LOK 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

  TX SO LO W5QLF 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

1ST CA SOHP CA SO HI WQ6X 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

1ST IN IN SO LO K9WPV 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  OH SO LO KE8HUD 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 
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  OH SO LO KV8Z 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  SD SO LO K0DAJ 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  VA SO LO KM4IAJ 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 
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1ST AL AL SO LO K4ZBG 6 6 0 12 4 2 96 

1ST AR AR SO LO KD5ILA 4 2 0 6 3 2 36 

  AR SO LO WA5SOG 4 1 0 5 3 2 30 

1ST CA CA SO LO K7QDX 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST CA SOHP CA SO HI WQ6X 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 

1ST FL FL SO LO W2XYZ 15 15 0 30 5 2 300 

  FL SO LO KN4Y 8 8 0 16 4 2 128 

1ST FL QRP FL SO QRP K3TW 7 3 0 10 3 3 90 

1ST FL SOHP FL SO HI WA6POZ 7 2 0 9 5 1 45 

1ST GA GA SO LO W4XO 10 10 0 20 5 2 200 

1ST GA SOHP GA SO HI K4BAI 12 11 0 23 6 1 138 

  GA SO LO K4VBM 4 4 0 8 4 2 64 

1ST GA QRP GA SO QRP KI4MZC 1 1 0 2 1 3 6 

1ST IL IL SO LO WB9HFK 13 10 0 23 5 2 230 

1ST IN IN SO LO K9WPV 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

1ST KS KS SO LO W0YJT 11 2 0 13 6 2 156 

1ST MA MA SO HI N1NN 5 5 0 10 4 1 40 

1ST MA MOHP MA MO HI N1SOH 4 2 0 6 3 1 18 

1ST MN MN SO HI K0TC 6 6 0 12 2 1 24 

1ST MO MO SO LO W7KAM 6 0 0 6 4 2 48 

1ST NH NH SO LO W1END 2 2 0 4 2 2 16 

1ST NY NY SO LO WA2JQK 5 3 0 8 4 2 64 

1ST NY QRP NY SO QRP WA2NYY 2 2 0 4 1 3 12 

1ST OH OH SO LO W8KNO 15 5 0 20 9 2 360 

  OH SO LO W8BZY 9 9 0 18 4 2 144 

1ST OH SOHP OH SO HI KF8MZ 6 2 0 8 4 1 32 

  OH SO LO KE8HUD 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

  OH SO LO KV8Z 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

1ST PA PA SO LO W3WHK 7 7 0 14 4 2 112 

1ST SC SC SO LO WN4AFP 17 12 0 29 7 2 406 

1ST SC SOHP SC SO HI WB4HRL 10 7 0 17 7 1 119 

1ST SD SD SO LO K7BG 3 2 0 5 3 2 30 

  SD SO LO K0DAJ 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

1ST TX TX SO HI WA2VYA 28 18 0 46 9 1 414 

1ST TX SOLP TX SO LO KG5U 8 8 0 16 5 2 160 

  TX SO HI N5RZ 8 8 0 16 4 1 64 

  TX SO LO W5QLF 1 1 0 2 1 2 4 

1ST UT UT SO LO K1LOK 2 0 0 2 2 2 8 

1ST VA VA SO LO K2BIO 6 6 0 12 5 2 120 

  VA SO LO KM4IAJ 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 

1ST WA WA SO LO WT8P 2 2 0 4 2 2 16 
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Canada & DX 
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1ST OUT OF NJ 

PLAQUE 
SLOVAKIA SO HI OM2VL 47 19 0 66 16 1 1056 

1ST CANADA ONT SO LO VE3AYR 5 5 0 10 4 2 80 

1ST NB  NB SO LO VE9RLW 6 0 0 6 4 2 48 

1ST GERMANY GERMANY SO HI DL3DXX 4 4 0 8 3 1 24 

1ST QUEBEC QC SO HI VE2GT 3 0 0 3 3 1 9 
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  AWARD QTH CTY OP CLASS CALL QSO'S CW POINTS MULT'S QRP BONUS TOTAL CLUB 

NNJ 1st BERG NNJ BERG SO HI N2GM 205 126 0 331 49 1 16219 FAIRLAWN ARC 

  1st  BERG MO NNJ BERG MO LO W2NPT 135 13 0 148 40 2 11840 FAIRLAWN ARC 

    NNJ BERG SO LO W2AAB 50 40 0 90 20 2 3600 FAIRLAWN ARC 

    NNJ BERG SO LO K2CR 50 0 0 50 19 2 1900   

    NNJ BERG SO LO AB2TB 3 3 0 6 1 2 12   

  1st MIDD NNJ MIDD SO LO W2MWH 1 0 0 1 1 2 2   

  PLAQUE 1st NNJ NNJ MONM SO LO WB2RPW 140 140 0 280 44 2 24640 GARDEN STATE RC 

  1st MORR NNJ MORR SO HI W2UDT 80 31 0 111 28 1 3108 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

  1st MORR SOLP NNJ MORR SO LO W2IOC 6 0 0 6 5 2 60 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

  1st OCEA NNJ OCEA SO  HI K2RET 145 0 0 145 36 1 5220   

  1st OCEA SOLP NNJ OCEA SO LO KA2F 35 34 0 69 24 2 3312 GARDEN STATE RC 

    NNJ OCEA SO LO K2MR 3 3 0 6 3 2 36   

  1st NNJ ROVER NNJ ROVER SO LO K0BAK/M 34 0 0 34 14 2 952   

  1sr SOME NNJ SOME SO LO NK1N 34 34 0 68 18 2 2448 DVRA 

    NNJ SOME SO LO KA2FIR 31 30 0 61 20 2 2440   

  1st UNION NNJ UNION SO QRP W2NTN 134 48 0 182 32 4 23296   

  1st UNION SOLP NNJ UNION SO LO K2AL 6 1 0 7 4 2 56 NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 

  1st WRRN NNJ WRRN SO LO KA2PBT 50 0 0 50 16 2 1600   

                              

SNJ 1st BURL SNJ BURL SO HI AK2S 125 96 0 221 37 1 8177 BCRC 

  1st BURL SOLP SNJ BURL SO LO K2SQS 23 20 0 43 12 2 1032 BCRC 

    SNJ BURL SO LO KD2EPM 14 13 0 27 12 2 648 SJRA 

    SNJ BURL SO HI N2VW 16 0 0 16 7 1 112 BCRC 

  1st CMDN SNJ CMDN SO HI KC2TN 5 0 0 5 5 1 25 SJRA 

  PLAQUE 1st NJ SNJ MERC SO LO KE2D 319 142 0 461 50 2 46100 SJRA 

  1st SNJ MO SNJ MERC MO HI W2ZQ 638 56 0 694 57 1 39558 DVRA 

    SNJ MERC SO LO WA2TMF 56 56 0 112 27 2 6048   

    SNJ MERC SO LO W3PR 25 22 0 47 17 2 1598 DVRA 

  1st SNJ ROVER SNJ ROVER MO LO K2AA/M 101 0 0 101 30 2 6060 SJRA 
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NJ CLUBS 

CLUB SCORE ENTRANTS COMMENT 

SJRA 61053 4 Gavel 

DVRA 43325 3   

FAIRLAWN ARC 31659 3   

GARDEN STATE ARC 27952 2   

BCRC 9321 3   

NEW PROVIDENCE ARC 3224 3   

    

 


